
LOT 461
AMELIA NATIONAL PHASE ONE-C
SEGMENT THREE & PHASE ONE-E

SAHM PATRICIA A REVOCABLE TRUST/SAHM PATRICIA A TR
95332 BENTGRASS CT
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

27-2N-28-006C-0461-0000
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2697/105 2/27/2024 SW Q I 02 1,011,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FF FLORIDA RESIDENTIA

SAHM PATRICIA A REV

2638/584 5/10/2023 SW U V 30 7,893,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AMELIA NATIONAL ENTER

FF FLORIDA RESIDENT
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B240003193 44X21X31 SCREEN E 18,500 03/20/2024

SP240003071 INSTALL INGROUND 125,000 03/18/2024

CO240002109 PRIVATE PROVIDER 545,589 02/22/2024

B230011066 H 2954 545,589 08/28/2023

2025HX Base Yr

95332 BENTGRASS CT, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0500 11 3,444 139.0396 219.68 756,578 2024 2024 5 0 0 0.00 95.00

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2931

BAS 2,931 100 2025 2,931 611,688

FGR 220 55 2025 121 25,252

FGR 441 55 2025 243 50,713

FOP 108 30 2025 32 6,679

FOP 390 30 2025 117 24,418

4,090 3,444 718,749

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=-80,0] E30 N13 E12 N10 E18 S49 W21 S13 W18
S6 S8 W21 N53 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-80,-13] E30 S13 W30 N13 $
FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=-20,26] S13 S6 S2 W21 N21 E21 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-59,39] E18 S6 W18 N6 $
FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=-80,53] E21 E1 S10 W22 N10 $
.
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1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 1,000.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2025 2024 100 10,000

2 0912 SCRN RM G 0 100 0 0 1,260.00 SF 20.00 20.00 100 2025 2024 100 25,200

3 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 0 0 532.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2025 2024 100 45,220

4 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 728.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2025 2024 100 7,280

5 0871 POOL HTR R 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,000

89,700

1 000134 C RES POND 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000


